
 

Exelby Green Dragon - Garden Maintenance Events 
 

Do you have an hour or two to spare, to help further improve the gardens at the Exelby Green Dragon? 

 

There are a number of projects and tasks that Tom and Becci have requested help with, which are listed 

below, along with dates and times.  Quite a few are in August, in readiness for the Beer Festival which 

is being held on Friday 27th – Sunday 29th August. 

 

If you would like to volunteer to help with any of these please contact EGD.Garden@gmail.com to let 

us know your availability. Further details will then be sent to you confirming arrangements for the day. 

If you don’t have an email address, please leave contact details at the pub so we can get in touch. 

 

General garden maintenance 
Wednesday 11th August  

15.30–17.00 

Heavy weeding of rockery (on the right of the steps) 
Saturday 14th August  

10.00-11.30 

Weeding of shrub garden (on the left of the steps) 
Saturday 21st August  

10.00-11.30 

Pruning of shrub garden 
Tuesday 24th August  

15.00-16.30 

General garden maintenance 
Thursday 9th September 

10.00-11.30 

Weeding of rockery (on the right of the steps) 
Saturday 16th October  

11.00-12.30 

Splitting and relocating of plants, across the garden 
Wednesday 27th October  

10.00-11.30 

Planting of donations 
Thursday 28th October  

15.00- 16.30 

General garden maintenance 
Friday 12th November  

11.00-12.30 

Preparation for over wintering 
Tuesday 30th November  

14.00-15.30 

 

We have agreed with Tom proposed planting for a number of areas within the garden, and would 

appreciate any donations of the following plants:- 

Naturalising bulbs, Primulas, mixed grasses, ferns, Honesty, and Montbretia/Crocosmia   

 

To ensure donations can be planted as quickly as possible please drop them off at the pub on 

26th and 27th October. 

 

Many thanks, your help and/or donations are much appreciated in making the EGD outdoor space 

even more inviting than it already is      . 

Thank you 


